E N D  U S E R  F E A T U R E S
BCM94301MP
802.11b Mini PCI Reference Design
• Lowest system cost through direct conversion radio
architecture that uses few external components and
eliminates the need for flash and costly external RF
filters
• Simple 2-chip design with fully integrated VCO using

BCM94301CB
802.11b Cardbus Reference Design
Ordering Information
BCM94301MP (WLAN Mini PCI Client Production Design)
BCM94301CB (WLAN CardBus Client Production Design)
BCM94301PC3 (WLAN PCMCIA Client Production Design 3.3 V)
BCM94301PC5 (WLAN PCMCIA Client Production Design 5 V)
B C M 9 4 3 0 1  O V E R V I E W
BCM94301 Block Diagram
®
Phone: 949-450-8700
FAX: 949-450-8710
Email: info@broadcom.com